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ONLINE TEACHER TRAINING (OTT) COURSE 
IN FRAMES OF THE ERASMUS+ CBHE PROJECT # 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP 
“CHANGE IN CLASSROOM: PROMOTING INNOVATIVE TEACHING & LEARNING TO ENHANCE STUDENT LEARNING 

EXPERIENCE IN EASTERN PARTNERSHIP COUNTRIES”, PRINTeL 

 

Held at YEREVAN STATE UNIVERSITY,  April 2021 
  

Trainer ( name/ last name):  Liana Gabrielyan    

Title of the OTT Course: Online Tools in Hybrid/Blended Teaching and Learning  

Course Meeting Dates:  6, 13, 20 APRIL 2021  

 

PARTISIPANTS LIST 
N NAME, SURNAME DEPARTAMENT POSITION E-MAIL 

1. Karine  Grigoryan Chemistry/ 

Physical Chemistry 

Professor kara@ysu.am 

2. Heghine Ghazoyan Chemistry/ 

Physical Chemistry 

Associate Professor heghine@ysu.am 

3. Hasmik Sargsyan Chemistry/ 

Physical Chemistry 

Associate Professor hassarg@ysu.am 

4. Gevorg Grigoryan Chemistry/  

Physical Chemistry 

Associate Professor gevsgrig@ysu.am 

5. Hayk Beglaryan Chemistry/ 

Inorganic and Analytical 

Chemistry 

Associate Professor hayk_b@ysu.am 

6. Lusine Tadevosyan Chemistry/ 

Inorganic and Analytical 

Chemistry 

Assistant Professor lusinet@ysu.am 

7. Lusine Karapetyan 

 

Chemistry/ 

Organic Chemistry 

Associate Professor lkarapetyan@ysu.am 

8. Lilit Gabrielyan Biology/ 

Biochemistry, 

Microbiology and 

Biotechnology 

Associate Professor lgabrielyan@ysu.am 

9. Seda Marutyan 

 

Biology/ 

Biochemistry, 

Microbiology and 

Biotechnology 

Associate Professor marsed@ysu.am 

10. Anush Aghajanyan 

 

Biology/ 

Biochemistry, 

Microbiology and 

Biotechnology 

Assistant Professor a.aghajanian@ysu.am 

11. Gayane Semerjyan 

 

Biology/ 

Biochemistry, 

Microbiology and 

Biotechnology 

Assistant Professor gaysemerjyan@ysu.am 
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12. Inesa Semerjyan 

 

Biology/ 

Biochemistry, 

Microbiology and 

Biotechnology 

Assistant Professor isemerjyan@ysu.am 

13. Iren Shahazizyan 

 

Biology/ 

Botany and mycology 

Associate Professor ishahazizyan@ysu.am 

14. Astghik Poghosyan 

 

Biology/ 

Botany and mycology 

Associate Professor astchik@ysu.am 

 

15. Inesa Eloyan 

 

Biology/ 

Botany and mycology 

Associate  

Professor 
eloyaninessa@ysu.am 

16. Ruzanna Adamyan 

 

Biology/ 

Botany and mycology 

Lecturer radamyan@ysu.am 

 


